GWA-627VE/EX using industrial-grade
LTW ethernet waterproof connector
with IP68 specification. Funtions of
 LEDs on bottom are configurable by
 firmware settings.
GWA-627VE/EX
5 Ghz outdoor wireless unit
GWA-627VE/EX

Arping, TraceRoute, ECHO client, Access Scheduler, Hidden SSID,
Client isolation, MAC Address clonning, Configuration BackUp
Ordering informationOrdering information
Unit type/Stock ID Package Power injector Power Source
GWP-627VE/B Bulk 20 pcs/ctn PSW-003 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627VE/R Retail 20 pcs/ctn PSW-003 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627VE+/B Bulk 20 pcs/ctn PSW-205 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627VE+/R Retail 20 pcs/ctn PSW-205 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627VE versions
Unit type/Stock ID Package Power injector Power Source
GWP-627EX/B Bulk 20 pcs/ctn PSW-003 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627EX/R Retail 20 pcs/ctn PSW-003 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627EX+/B Bulk 20 pcs/ctn PSW-205 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627EX+/R Retail 20 pcs/ctn PSW-205 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627EX versions
Unit type/Stock ID Package Power injector Power Source
GWP-627HP/R Retail 5 pcs/ctn PSW-003 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627HP+/R Retail 5 pcs/ctn PSW-205 18V/1,5A EU
GWP-627HP versions